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
insurance.

IT'S REALLY LIVING 
453 EAST 220TH   
Three bedrooms, two baths. Service 
porch. Hardwood floors. Hluh bed­ 
room windows. Lots of living' "aren. 
Close to schools, markets and 
shopv. Priced, $14,750.

CLEAN AS A PIN
1434 EAST 715TH PLACE

Thrre bedrooms. Hardwood floors. Attached oarage. Newly painlecl. Just
move in. Price, $11,500. Pavmonts approximately $7/ per month.

MAY L. ARANT SALES OFFICE-
21735 S. Main St., Torrorvr TE 4-5226

HARVEY CHAPMAN, REALTOR 
OFFERS FABULOUS

PARK MAJESTIC
JUNIOR EXECUTIVE HOMES

M.

•fa

3 and 4 bedrooms
Built-in range and oven
Large family room
100% wool carpeting
throughout
Cement patio
Modern and Provincial
models
Forced air heat
2 stall shower-,

•fa Furnished model.'.
•fa Individual custom styled
•fa Automatic dishwasher
•fa Queen size kitchens 
V 1450 to 1750 sq. ft. 
/\- Heavy Shake Roofs
"fa Sliding glass doors
 yv Two pullman baths
•fa Log lighter fireplace
 '.- Open daily

t 182nd and Arlington
Excellent Trade -in Plnni

HARVEY CHAPMAN, REALTOR 
15420 Crenshow DA 3-5400

* CHRISTMAS SPECIAL *
"ANYTHING OVER $200 DOWN 

MOVES YOU IN BY CHRISTMAS"
VACANT- Ct.N'1 RALLY LOCATED

226TH AND NORMANDIE

Houses for Rtnt 
(Unfurnished) 116

2-BDRM.," S105. Obi. garage. 1638 
Goodman, Redondo. Near Mlra 
Costa High. FR 2-0276.

$120, 3-BDRM., 2 bath, w.w. carpet- 
Ing. Closr to Palos Verdes. 1 vr. 
old. OA 6-4193.

$54, l BDRM. duplex. Garage, fenced 
yard. Water pnld.

PA 8-5415'

$160, 3 BDRM., covered patio, fenced 
yard. 4520 Darien St. 

OR 1-1032

$85, TORRANCE area. 2 bdrm. Ga­ 
rage & fenced back yard. 2 chil 
dren ok. Prefer couple. Large A-l 
lot. Can raise rabbits !  garden. 
DA 4-7322.  

$110, 3 BDRMS., hdwd. floors, disp. 
20702 Kcnwood Ave No pets. For 
Info, rail DA 4-3240.

$100 - NICE 2 Bedroom, Central 
Torranee. Fenced vard. Responsi­ 
ble persons only. FR 1-4323.

$12i, 3-BDRM., 2 bath. Stove, auto 
washer and dryer. 4628 Lenore St., 
lorrancc. OS 9-3438.

3-BDRM., fireplace, garage, fenced 
vard. Children ok. Near Del Amo 
Shopping Center. $125 month. 

FR 8485?

$100. 2 BDRM, hard wood floors, 
garage.

DA »-7756

Housts for Rtnt 
(Fjrnishtd) 117

1-BDRM., In rear. Water paid. 24243 
Ncece Ave., Walterla. 

FR 5-1785

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) / 119

NOCTURNE" 
APIS.

Medallion Award Apts.

* Featuring

"All Electric Kircher.s"
W CARPFTS
S- DRAPES
«& HEATED POOL

  CAN BE RFNTEO
FURNISHED OR
UNFURNISHED

7464' "cnn^vlvanla
DA 5-1043

•h 3 BEDROOMS
<- HUGE LIVING ROOM
ft BREAKFAST NOOK
ft SINGLE ATTACHED GARAGE

ft DININC, AREA 
ft SERVICE PORCH 
ft HARDWOOD FLOORS 
ft FENCCD

Christmas Priced at $1 1,950

INDEPENDENCE REALTY
17101 HAWTHORN^

FR 6-5444 SP2-1176 

"GRAB YOUR CAR KEYS" 7
And see this South Shorr corner lot. It is surrounded by beautiful homes. 
N»ar shopping center. The lot Is level, curbs and sidewalks In. Full 
price $7000. Will subordinate with \* down.

RECIPE FOR A HAPPY FAMILY
TiiXe thl?. 3-bedroom home in Lomlta Cloir to ihoppiiiH center and 
Western Avenue. Add hardwood flors, gprbnoe disposal, fenced v*rd. 
Well kepi home'.. Priced to sell nt $15,700. Try $2000 down. "Wonder- 
fi;l i;iprrc'ier»l5 and r.ure to plrnsc "

WELL TRIMMED SHRUBS AND PRICE
"Wils 7-bedroom home In Harbor City Pines offer* you a w?ll landscaped 
yard and patio. Large kitchen. Fireplace. Only $13,700 with $2500 down.

ROY SHAW REALTOR
1303-05 W. PACIFIC COAST HWY 

(Betweri Western nncl Normandie)

DA 6-3461

JOHNSON. LOTTA MAY

KARL & CO. 
RKAL ESTATE LOANS

Davis Knri Realtor
KASTNER & CO.

Charles Krr.lnr- Realtor
KEITH REALTY

R B. Keith Realtor
KEY REAL ESTATE

Manoric Kroom Realtor

I KIMES, NEWTON S.
PColtOr

i LOMITA REALTY 
Jack w Pettii Realtor 

MAJOR MTG. CO. INC.
Howard J Percy Realtor

McEWEN REALTY
R D McEwr-n Realtor
PALOS VERDES HILL 

REALTY
W r Youn" Realtor

PARADISE REALTY
C C SchmifJt Veal tor

McNARY REALTY
Doro'ny H McNurv ! 'editor
MAORI, TOM, REALTOR 

MIU.KH. KEN 
REAL ESTATE

Kenneth V,, r/.'iie Pealtor
MORITZ. HARRY R.

Rf'ALTY
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

* ~ LOMITA * 
2429 West 247th St.

R-3 LOT 
TWO BEOPOOM

«10,500 
1700 DOWN 
« ) MONTH

Call DA 5-0773 
or FR 1-5948

$500 DOWN
7 T/»r G*r«''r

/ $700 DOWN
Two P" room 

large P ') Lot 
Garage 20'x30'

Wilson Realty Co.
OS 6-01M OR 8360?

BY OWNF»T~Nk«"f bdrm block 
wall, many extras $10,950 with 
$950 down. FA I J932.

$175 DOWN ~
Steal It!

Here is the buy everyone 
has been looking for. 3- 
bedroom stucco with car­ 
peting and draper. Nicely 
decoralod and a fenced 
yard. Near schools and 
shoppino.
23844 Hawthorne 

FR 8-2294 __

HOUSE *

M) St.
By owner. 3 bdrms (  family room,
1-- hrtlr 1«00 sti ft. rirctnr 

built-in', fireplace. Nice location. 
$24,900, trrrm.

DA 6-1087

Income Proptrty for SaU 94

4 BEDROOMS 
2 Baths, Built-ins 

$18,500
r*rp*iing, fireplace, and all the 
extras. This Is really a MUST 
SELLI

Room for 12 Units
.1 bedroom on an 80x180 R-3 lot. 
$14,600 and only $3000 down.

$600 Down
2 bedruo:,! \vith hardwood floors. 
Immediate poivsslon. Enlov Christ- 
me* in your own home.

$1300 Per Mo. 
Income

t8 units with bullt-lns. Only S yrs. 
old Very good rental location.

K astner 
&co.

REALTORS 

FR 1-4651 ANYTIME
70449 HAWTHORNE 

_____ * ___ ____

Rt«i Ettat* Want«d 114

WILL pay highest cash price for
your J or 3 bedroom home. Any

condition or area.
?4 hour service

Warren OS » 3*31

WANH.U to buy from owner. Home 
or small income property needing 
paint and repairs. 
Ed Booth FR  >-«8n3

WILL BUY 7 or 1 bedroom house 
under $70,000. Condition not im 
portanl. "No broken, please." 
OS 9-37«4.

Seas Apartments
Hollywood Riviera ' 

New 2 bdrm. 1 block from beach 
S, stores. Patio* Hi-Fi, disp. Clr- 
pets, droops dishwasher, Large ga­ 
rages. Reserved adults. $135 & $140.

13 I Pflseo de la Concha
FR 5-0127 

MOTHERS LOVE
OUR PLAY YARD FOR KIDS & 
OUR SPACIOUS 2 BEDROOM 
UNIT5. NEAR SCHOOLS, W.W. 
CARPETS.

PRICE REDUCED
TO 

$87.50
1652 W. 22«TH ST. 

FA 0 J963 I A 8-4704

2612 Vanderbilt Ln.
( ONE B1OCK SOUTH OF 
PEDONDO BEACH BLVD.)

 /V 1 bedroom
 /  Disposal
 /,  Garanc
v- Private1 pMlo
 / SJnvr, refrigerator optional
 A; AduUs (No pets) 
ir $75.-$77,50
FR 4-1421 or FR'5-3126

$13 WEEK - One bedroom apart- 
men! Clean. Newly decorated. 
Close to school and transportation. 
Two children welcome. Monthly 
rate; awllnblc. 20613 South Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-3553.

M7.50 NICE 1 bedroom, downtown 
Torranoe.

FR 1-4323

$14.25 WEEK or $54.50 mo. Complete­ 
ly redecorated. Near but & schools. 
J children welcome. W4U *. Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-2533. ^ _

$110, V-BDRM Carpeted. 1 block 
ocean * sch. Stove 1 retrig op­ 
tional. '60 Pf.'-eo dt la Cc-cha. 
Riviera FR 5-7176, PR 5-M7. ^

s'sri & 65--TWO, 1 bdrm In Trl-plex, 
1 with fenced vard. Adults only In 
Torfance. AX 2-3383 If toll reverse 
charges.

$75, 2 BEDROOM, wall to wall car*
pet. 2 kldt OK. 25126 Belle Porte.

DA 5-2947

CLEAN Ttidrniv apT Reasonable.
22321 S. Harvard Blvd., Torranee.
* DA 6-3552 _

$70-$75r 2-BORW." Clean. Carpeted. 
Colored fixtures. Garbage disposal. 
411 West Flat. FA 0-2397.

DO YOU HAVE a lonely houte 
that nreds warmth and laughter? 
Let the Torranee Press Classified 
find your new owner. Advertise In 
Class 86. Our home listings Sell 
Fast! Phone DA 5-1515.

Apartment for Rent 
(Purnith»d)

$18.25 WEEK
$69.bO Month

I Bedroom 
Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School flnd Bus

DA 4-2553

120

St«r«$ *nd Offices for 
ttnt or Ltat< 115

DPSK SPACE ft TELEPHONE AN 
SWf-ftING SERVICE DELUXE 
AIR CONDITIONED OFFICE, 
CENTER C" TORRANCE. $40 Par 
Month. 2115 lorrance Blvd., Tor- 
ranee.

FOR RENT, new store In ihopplna 
area. Off-»treet parkin*. 

DA 6-2924

APTS. FOR RENT
$45 and up. F'JRNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin­ 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. 
CHILDREN WELCOME 
Sheridan Gardens 

_462_ fast 231 st_ TF_4-7278
$T4.5o"IwEEK" Two "room bachelor 

apartment Full size kitchen. Suit­ 
able tor couple. Near bus. Monthly 
rates available 70613 South Ver 
mont. DA 4-2553.

NICELY furnished 2 bedroom, child 
OK. Play vard, 1 blk to beach I 
school. Hollywood Riviera. 

FR 1-3730

NEW"l & 7 Bedrooms. Furnished & 
unfurn. Spacious, luxury. $74.50 to 
$115 14820 Yukon. DA 7-9003.

5T PER WEnK.~Alf~utflltles paid. 
Kitchen. RECREATION AREA. 
Child Ok. FA I-99M.

M5V$»0, 7 BDRM? Dlsp!Taufo "wash­ 
er. TV lacks. 1120 W. 755th St., 
Lomlta.

$;57"NICE clean ~1~bdrm. Nice neigh­ 
borhood. Near trans. 75437. Felloa 
St., Lomlta. DA 4-1117, Ti 3-5171.

NICELY furnl»he<T 1 bdrm apt. Ga 
rage/ fenced yd. ' or 7 children 
ok. Water paid. $7450 per mo. 
1431 W. 773rd, Torranee. FR 4-3434 
or FA l-«05e.

113 SO PER WEEKSunny 7rooms. 
.(Full size kitchen) RECREATION 
AREA. Child OK. FA t-9970.

~^ PA~IDr POOL

123

PRIVILEGES. $«5.
DA t-fOtt

 t-^V*^w^* 1̂* l̂*l-^^^^^'s-^^S»-^ <̂

Keomt for R«nt
i TORRANCI'S NIWCST H 0 T   U 

DAILY MAID SfRVICE. 111 A 
I WEEK AND UP 
I PRIDE HOTEL - MM CAiRlLLO

£tnt«ls. Miscellaneous 131

WAREHOUSE space for rent. 1800 
sq. ft. downtown area. FA 1-0930.

Wanted to Rent 133

WANT GARAGE THIS AREA FOR 
STORAGE.

OS »-4137

Must Settle 
Estate

« Piece Bedroom arcim
5 piece Neva-Mar dinette »*t
6 Piece guest bedroom 
9 piece stylish living room, Includ­ 
ing lamps, tables, pictures & rug. 
PLUS gifts of carving tet and 
dishes.
RANGE «. REFRIGERATOR 
TV and Washer

Balance due on furniture, only 
$799 cash, or P'ck UP payments of 
$4.33 weekly
FRIENDLY FURNITURE, '/047 tor 
ranee Blvd., Torranee. Open week­ 
days « ; Tues. & Sat.  -*. Sun 12 
noon to 5. FA 1-0*30.

FORCED
JO SELL BELOW COST
"FINANCE COMPANY WANTS

IMMEDIATE PAYOFF 
Will sell 5 rooms of quality turn! 
ture and appliances. Full price 
$263.29. Payments ol $15.42 a month 
Includes: General Electric refrig­ 
erator, O'Keefe & Merritt range, 
Kroehler living room set, Westing- 
hoir,f automatic, washer, 5-piece 
Virtue Bros, dining set, bedroom 
tet with Simmons Beautyrest box 
spring and mattress, plus set of 
bBnk beds. 17" RCA TV, vacuum 
cleaner, rug, baby bed, drapes, 
dishes pillows, spreads, misc 
Items Include toaster, Iron, clock, 
pots and pans, etc. Also reducing 
machine and radio. Ask for lot 607, 
Items 113 through 163. Out of state 
credit ok. See dally 9:30 to 9, 
Saturday 'til 6, Sunday 11-6. Shown 
at 1332 E. Florence. LU 7-6(26.

Musical Instruments 
Sales and Service 152

120 BASS Castle accordion. Complete 
with case. Like new. After 4:30 
P.m. call FA 8-5152,

BASS FIDDLE. German maKe. Top 
condition. $125.

FA 8-686i

> e s Poultry A Supply 15?

Christmas Specials
GENUINE NAVAJO 
Saddle Blankets
Singles - Regular $1700

Now $9.95
Doubles   Regular $24

Now $19.95
Full Una of Saddle equipment & 
clothing.
KING'S WESTERN STORE

305 S. Sepulveda 
Manhattan Beach FR 6-4332

Open Doily
9 a.m. to 9 p.m.

Sunday 9 to 5 
Now Until Chri f.imfl<;

Bankamericard & International Card

20 MUFF~TUMBLER PIGEONS. ~
MAKE OFFER

FA 8-5152

MlrirbACHSHUND PUPples7~Pedlgree 
$7.0. 1107 W. 254lh St., Harbor City. 
Also Afghan, $40. AKC.

FREE to good home. Small black
dog. "She loves children and they
love her." FR 5-3712.  

HOW ABOUT a horse tor Christmas? 
$150. Very gentle with kids. Also 
saddle for sale. $50. FR 5-8621.

Automobiles for Sale

NEW CAR ~

Trades
'60 Fiat $2195

  Roadster. 8000 actual 
miles. 4 speed transmis­ 
sion, radio & heater.

'57T-Bird $2195
Hardtop Coupe. Power 
sfeerinq, brakes & win­ 
dows. Radio, heater. Real 
nice.

759 Lark $1695
Hardtop Coupe. Radio, 
heater, automatic,

2(K , Automobiles for Salt 200

one
owner.

Beat Salts A Strviet 160

NEW Evlnrude Lark 35 h.p., long 
shaft, all elec. 14 ft. boat, trailer 
& many extras. Have to sell. $700. 
FR 9-1846.

Misctllantous for Salt 173

MAPLE .BEDROQM SUITE, beauti­ 
ful Eastern hardwood set. Include* 
11-drawer dresser, dust proof. Big 
48" framed mirror, pineapple pos­ 
ter bed with Englander deluxe vi­ 
brator box spring and mattress. 
2 large night stands, 2 maple bou­ 
doir lamps. List over $500. All 
brand new. Full balance paid down 
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